Courses more than 4 years old
as of May 30, 2006

[COURSE_TITLE_NUM

[COURSE_DESC_LONG

[DATE_LST REVIEWD |

ACCT 103
ACCT 105
ACCT 111
AJ 12

AJ 14

AJ 16

AJ 18

AJ 19

AJ 20

AJ 173
AMT 100
AMT 101
AMT 110
AMT 111
AMT 120
AMT 121
CD 30A

CD 30B

CD 160
CGD 6
CGD 8
CGD 9
CGD 160
CMUN 4
CMUN 8
COS 200
COS 201
COS 205
COS 207
CSIS 112
ENGL 2B
GUID 250
HIST 3
HIST 5
HIST 6
HIST 7B
JOUR 10
MATH 14
MATH 404A
MATH 404B
MATH 404C
MATH 404D
MATH 404E
MATH 404F
MATH 404G
MATH 414
PSYC 1A
RE 162
SOC 10
THEA 2A
THEA 2B
THEA 7

General Office Accounting

Payroll Accounting

Introduction to Income Tax

Criminal Procedures

Criminal Law

Introduction to Evidence

Community and Human Relations
Introduction to Investigation

Juvenile Law and Procedure
Fundamentals of Probation and Parole
General Aircraft Technology

General Aircraft Technology

Airframe Maintenance Technology
Airframe Structures

Aviation Powerplant Technology

Aviation Powerplant Systems Technology
Teaching Practices and Techniques
Teaching Practices and Techniques Il
Child Care First Aid and CPR

Advanced Technical Computer Graphics
Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application |
Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application I
Technical Manual Desktop Publishing/Graphics
Intercultural Communication
Interpersonal Communication

Beginning Cosmetology

Intermediate Cosmetology

State Board Review

Contemporary Styling

Keyboard Speed Building

Introduction to Multi-Cultural Literature
Supervised Tutoring

History of California

Women's Lives in Early United States History
Women's Lives in Recent United States History
History of Western Civilization

Mass Media and Society

Math for the Liberal Arts

Self-Paced Basic Math

Self-Paced Basic Math

Self-Paced Basic Math

Self-Paced Basic Math

Self-Paced Basic Math

Self-Paced Basic Math

Self-Paced Basic Math

Basic Math Skills

Introduction to Psychology

Real Estate Practice

Mass Media and Society

Children's Theatre Repertory

Children's Theatre Repertory

Introduction to Theatre

2/12/2001
2/12/2001
2/12/2001
4/10/1989
4/10/1989
4/10/1989
4/10/1989
10/4/1989
6/7/1990
11/12/1992
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
7/19/1990
9/1/1991
6/1/1991
12/11/2000
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
9/26/1996
5/6/2002
5/6/2002
11/20/1992
2/25/1993
6/12/1997
12/9/1993
4/10/1990
11/1/1980
8/1/1978
2/26/2001
3/13/2000
4/10/2000
7/11/1990
1/29/2001
11/5/2001
2/25/2002
2/25/2002
2/25/2002
2/25/2002
2/25/2002
2/25/2002
2/25/2002
3/1/1994
2/25/2002
10/1/1985
1/29/2001
4/5/2000
4/5/2000
11/26/2001
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