Courses more than 4 years old as of May 30, 2006

COURSE_TITLE_NUM	COURSE_DESC_LONG	DATE_LST_REVIEWD
ACCT 103	General Office Accounting	2/12/2001
ACCT 105	Payroll Accounting	2/12/2001
ACCT 111	Introduction to Income Tax	2/12/2001
AJ 12	Criminal Procedures	4/10/1989
AJ 14	Criminal Law	4/10/1989
AJ 16	Introduction to Evidence	4/10/1989
AJ 18	Community and Human Relations	4/10/1989
AJ 19	Introduction to Investigation	10/4/1989
AJ 20	Juvenile Law and Procedure	6/7/1990
AJ 173	Fundamentals of Probation and Parole	11/12/1992
AMT 100	General Aircraft Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 101	General Aircraft Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 110	Airframe Maintenance Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 111	Airframe Structures	7/19/1990
AMT 120	Aviation Powerplant Technology	7/19/1990
AMT 121	Aviation Powerplant Technology Aviation Powerplant Systems Technology	7/19/1990
CD 30A	Teaching Practices and Techniques	9/1/1991
CD 30A	· · · · · ·	
	Teaching Practices and Techniques II Child Care First Aid and CPR	6/1/1991
CD 160		12/11/2000
CGD 6	Advanced Technical Computer Graphics	9/26/1996
CGD 8	Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application I	9/26/1996
CGD 9	Advanced Computer Graphics for Design Application II	9/26/1996
CGD 160	Technical Manual Desktop Publishing/Graphics	9/26/1996
CMUN 4	Intercultural Communication	5/6/2002
CMUN 8	Interpersonal Communication	5/6/2002
COS 200	Beginning Cosmetology	11/20/1992
COS 201	Intermediate Cosmetology	2/25/1993
COS 205	State Board Review	6/12/1997
COS 207	Contemporary Styling	12/9/1993
CSIS 112	Keyboard Speed Building	4/10/1990
ENGL 2B	Introduction to Multi-Cultural Literature	11/1/1980
GUID 250	Supervised Tutoring	8/1/1978
HIST 3	History of California	2/26/2001
HIST 5	Women's Lives in Early United States History	3/13/2000
HIST 6	Women's Lives in Recent United States History	4/10/2000
HIST 7B	History of Western Civilization	7/11/1990
JOUR 10	Mass Media and Society	1/29/2001
MATH 14	Math for the Liberal Arts	11/5/2001
MATH 404A	Self-Paced Basic Math	2/25/2002
MATH 404B	Self-Paced Basic Math	2/25/2002
MATH 404C	Self-Paced Basic Math	2/25/2002
MATH 404D	Self-Paced Basic Math	2/25/2002
MATH 404E	Self-Paced Basic Math	2/25/2002
MATH 404F	Self-Paced Basic Math	2/25/2002
MATH 404G	Self-Paced Basic Math	2/25/2002
MATH 414	Basic Math Skills	3/1/1994
PSYC 1A	Introduction to Psychology	2/25/2002
RE 162	Real Estate Practice	10/1/1985
SOC 10	Mass Media and Society	1/29/2001
THEA 2A	Children's Theatre Repertory	4/5/2000
THEA 2B	Children's Theatre Repertory Children's Theatre Repertory	4/5/2000
THEA 7	Introduction to Theatre	11/26/2001